
 
Program Cost Estimates** 

IN-STATE       

Full Time Student - 2 Year Time Frame 

 

cumulative 
cost 

semester 
hours 

cumulative 
semester 
hours 

3,878.40  10  
3,878.40 7,756.80 10 20 

3,878.40 11,635.20 10 30 

3,878.40 15513.6 10 40 

15,513.60    

  40  

Part Time Student - 3 Year Time Frame 

 

cumulative 
cost 

semester 
hours 

cumulative 
semester 
hours 

2738.66  7  
2627.87 5366.53 6 13 

1643.12 7009.65 3 16 

2627.87 9637.52 6 22 

2627.87 12265.39 6 28 

1643.12 13908.51 3 31 

2627.87 16536.38 6 37 

1643.12 18179.5 3 40 

18179.5  40  
 

 

 
OUT OF STATE     

Full Time Student - 2 Year Time Frame 

 

cumulative 
cost 

semester 
hours 

cumulative 
semester 
hours 

10,737.40  10  
10,737.40 21,474.80 10 20 

10,737.40 32,212.20 10 30 

10,737.40 42949.6 10 40 

42,949.60    

    

Part Time Student - 3 Year Time Frame 

 

cumulative 
cost 

semester 
hours 

cumulative 
semester 
hours 

7882.91  7  
7772.12 15655.03 6 13 

5072.62 20727.65 3 16 

7772.12 28499.77 6 22 

7772.12 36271.89 6 28 

5072.62 41344.51 3 31 

7772.12 49116.63 6 37 

5072.62 54189.25 3 40 

54189.25  40  

**costs estimates can and do change, thus we recommend validating these estimates by visiting these sites at 
which one can estimate their per semester costs (https://fia.uncg.edu/estimate-your-bill/) and their program costs 
(https://fia.uncg.edu/estimated-cost-of-attendance/).  

https://fia.uncg.edu/estimate-your-bill/
https://fia.uncg.edu/estimated-cost-of-attendance/

